

पत्र:- 21/10/15
पत्र पर पागल बाली बागवानी मने
तो बाकस पाला.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agreement No:- 33/SIBD/20-21.

DIVISION

Agreement Amount:- 84,472.35 ru

SUB-DIVISION

Balwari Prasad Singh.

Measurement Book

333

03/07/20

ABSTRACT

① Providing and fixing
marking Benchmarks
vide TMB - P-1/1

2 Nos @ 4233.91/Nos — Rs 8467.82

② P/F/F Reference Pillar
~~do do~~ vide DMB
vide TMB - 1/3

5 Nos @ 1929.30/Nos — Rs 9646.50

③ Clearing and grubbing
road land ~~do do~~
vide TMB - 1/2

0.88 Hec @ 51133.76/Hect Rs 44997.71

④ Excavation for road

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
works for Box cutting					
vide TMB P-4/10					
74.16	131.145 M ³	@ 74.16 / cum			9725.00
(5) Const of Embankment					
with material do do					
in all comp job.					
for Box cutting (60%)					
78.68 M ³	@ 26.11 / M ³				2054.33
(6) Const of Embankment					
of proper material obtained					
for 100 M. level as					
per technical specification					
2237.56 M ³	@ 131.03 / M ³				293187.48
(7) Const of embankment					
with approved material					
100 M level in all					
comp job for 4/9					
1152.68 M ³	@ 174.84 / M ³				201649.88
(8) Const of Subgrade					
earth on shoulder approved					
in do do in comp job					
660.04 M ³	@ 176.58 / M ³				116549.86
(9) Gravel sub-base					
as per providing in all					
comp job.					
	@ TMB P-5/12				
521.62 M ³	@ 2698.29 / M ³				1407482.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) W.B.M. C-3 Providing laying & providing end comp. do do.					
304.87 m ³ @ 3287.38/m ³ Rs					1002246.5
(11) Providing and fixing of M.M.S.S. Project Board. do do incamp.					
3 No @ 9,364.51/N Rs					28093.5
(12) Earth work in excavation for foundation of structure in all camp jobs. Q.T.M.B P-1/4					
31.32 m ³ @ 269.32/m ³ - Rs					8435.10
(13) Providing M15 (P.C.C.) 2.5.5 as levelling course in foundation in all camp jobs. Q.T.M.B P-7/5					
5.69 m ³ @ 5258.89/m ³ Rs					29923.08
(14) Plain/reinforced Cement Concrete in substructure in all camp jobs. M20 Q.T.M.B P-2/6					
15.55 m ³					
12.60 m ³ Q.T.M.B P-2/8					
28.15 m ³ Total					

Continuation

c/o

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
28.15 M ³ @ 6011.92/cum - Rs					16922.97
(15) Providing and laying R.C.C.					
Pipe HP 3 for culverts on					
first class bedding in					
all comp. sub.					
15 M @ 1064.77 / M - Rs					15971.55
Net Payable Amt - Rs = Totals					33476.51

Material Statement

E/W	4.28.96	M ³			
Stone Material.					
53mm	9.91	312.97	M ³	@	516.42
9.5M	2.36	125.19	M ³	@	411.33
2.36 below		187.78	M ³	@	185.94
53mm to 22.4		368.30	M ³	@	458.22
40mm	12.86		M ³	@	441.08
20mm	11.49		M ³	@	550.85
10mm	5.51		M ³	@	614.17
Stone Screen		73.17	M ³	@	345.52
c/sand		15.39	M ³	@	150.80
Cement		10.84	MT		

Continuation